Circular Power Connectors   31
BUCCANEER FOR POWER
Mini Buccaneer
Water and dustproof to IP68 when mated
�
IP68 rating tested at 1.054kg/sq cm (15lb/sq in)
10m depth for 2 weeks
2, 3, 4 or 6 pole screw terminal inserts

�Is a crimp tool required?
Is a sealing cap required?
How to order Cable Glands
Cable gland for 5-7mm fitted as standard.
BNC Insert Kit includes gland & washer to fit coax cable.
Cable
Diameter
Gland
Part No.
Gland
Colour
Additional
Suffix
5-7mm
3.5-5mm
6-8mm
7-9mm
Gland Pack
12023/1
SA3426
12023
12023/2
PX0812
White
Grey
Black
Yellow
Fitted as standard
Suffix /04†
Suffix /06
Suffix /07
Pack of 3 glands to suit cables
3.5-5mm, 6-8mm, 7-9mm dia†
To order body with alternative cable gland add suffix to part no. e.g.
PX0800/06 = PX0800 body with cable gland to suit 6-8mm dia. cable.
†Includes additional black gland cage for 3.5-5mm dia. cable range.
2, 3
10A
250V AC
4
6A
250V AC
6
3A
250V AC
2 pole
(10 Amp)
3 pole
(10 Amp)
4 pole
(6 Amp)
6 pole
(3 Amp)
8 pole
(5 Amp)